

## Kashipur Michael Madhusudan Mahavidyalaya

(Affiliated to Sidho-Kanho-Birsha University)

Kashipur, P.O. Panchakote Raj, Purulia, West Bengal – 723132, India e-mail: iqackmmm@gmail.com; website: www.kashipurmmm.org
(NAAC Accredited with Grade "B")

## (INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL)

Ref.No.: KMMM/IQAC/46/21 Date: 24.08.2021

## (Details of the Journal)

1. Name of the Journal: **Pathachakra (Journal of KMMM)** 

2. Type of the Journal: Multidisciplinary College Published Journal

3. Language of Contents: English or Bengali

4. Periodicity: Annual

5. Publisher: IQAC Coordinator, Kashipur Michael Madhusudan Mahavidyalaya

(a) Nationality: Indian

(b) Address: Kashipur Michael Madhusudan Mahavidyalaya, P.O. Panchakote Raj, Purulia -723132, West Bengal, India

6. Editor: Convenor, Research Cell, Kashipur Michael Madhusudan Mahavidyalaya

(a) Nationality: Indian

(b) Address: Kashipur Michael Madhusudan Mahavidyalaya, P.O. Panchakote Raj, Purulia -723132, West Bengal, India

7. Place of Publication: Kashipur Michael Madhusudan Mahavidyalaya

8. Status of the Journal: Reviewed

9. Registration Number: (to be applied)

10. ISSN Number: (to be applied)

11. Editorial Board:

(a) Dr. Bibhas Kanti Mandal (Managing Editor)

(b) Dr. Kshirod Chandra Mahato (Member)

(c) Dr. Suvranshu Pan (Convenor/Editor)

(d) Poushali Roy (Member)

(e) Dr. Subrata Duary (Member)

(f) Dr. Subhrajit Chatterjee (Member)

(g) Dr. Amit Dey (Member)

(h) Bubai Bera (Member)